
Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Punti 
sabato

Punti 
domenica

Punti 
totali

1 G. Traversi VC MILANO 61 41 25 16 41
2 L. Pilati VC ROVERETO 123 78 20 8 28
3 L. Montini VC CHIARI 535 38 1 25 26
4 G. Gubelli VC MANTOVA 328 40 1 20 21
5 P. Rocelli VC MONSELICE 211 66 8 13 21
6 E. Selva VC MILANO 169 105 16 2 18
7 M. Wegher VC ROVERETO 204 89 10 7 17
8 M. Datteri VC BRESCIA 186 102 13 4 17
9 C. Bozzetti VC MILANO 226 71 6 10 16
10 E. Biserni VC MANTOVA 269 67 4 11 15
11 D. Palini VC CHIARI 189 118 11 1 12
12 M. Norbis VC CHIARI 211 232 9 1 10
13 A. Bisti VC ROMA 312 76 1 9 10
14 G. Zandonà VC SEI GIORNI 225 158 7 1 8
15 A. Beghini VC ROVERETO 474 97 1 6 7
16 A. Bertipaglia VC MONSELICE 253 154 5 1 6
17 E. Rocelli VC MONSELICE 274 103 3 3 6
18 F. Agnolin VC ROVERETO 390 98 1 5 6
19 C. Curzi VC SEI GIORNI 283 392 2 1 3
20 C. Federici VC MANTOVA 321 114 1 1 2
21 G. Cagni VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 336 185 1 1 2
22 G. Longo VC SEI GIORNI 340 275 1 1 2
23 M. Devils de villaVC DAAG A DOSS VERBANIA 342 447 1 1 2
24 M. AcquistapaceVC MILANO 346 130 1 1 2
25 E. Gritti VC CHIARI 352 199 1 1 2
26 M. Zaccagnini VC CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 364 219 1 1 2
27 R. Scatola VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 366 153 1 1 2
28 E. Scapolan VC SEI GIORNI 380 133 1 1 2
29 V. Avanzi VC MANTOVA 380 149 1 1 2
30 E. Parisotto VC SEMPLICE TEAM 399 508 1 1 2
31 E. Braghini VC ROVERETO 404 314 1 1 2
32 D. Ciconte VC TORINO 409 368 1 1 2
33 A. Pellizzato VC MANTOVA 411 341 1 1 2
34 F. Possamai VC DOLOMITI FELTRE 412 318 1 1 2
35 R. Turolla VC ROVIGO 425 257 1 1 2
36 M. Amati VC AVIANO 446 346 1 1 2
37 F. Trevisiol VC SEI GIORNI 480 301 1 1 2
38 N. Barison VC RONCAJETTE 487 157 1 1 2
39 L. Bartolini VC MANTOVA 488 193 1 1 2
40 F. Scatola VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 507 146 1 1 2
41 E. Gobbato VC AVIANO 511 140 1 1 2
42 G. Sola PINEROLO "IL VESPINO" 512 234 1 1 2
43 N. Lonati VC CHIARI 512 319 1 1 2
44 F. Sterli VC CHIARI 528 189 1 1 2
45 L. Coriani VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 534 359 1 1 2
46 S. Ruffin VC SEI GIORNI 559 222 1 1 2
47 G. Lanza VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 562 277 1 1 2
48 N. Marin VC SEI GIORNI 563 253 1 1 2
49 M. Odorico VC PORCIA 571 220 1 1 2
50 F. Schmalzl VC PINZGAU-ZELL AM SEE 593 597 1 1 2
51 A. Momesso VC SEI GIORNI 618 481 1 1 2
52 F. Barison VC RONCAJETTE 634 285 1 1 2
53 A. Cameran VC RONCAJETTE 651 263 1 1 2
54 L. Bottaro VC MONSELICE 665 606 1 1 2
55 G. Zanon VC PADOVA 946 703 231 1 1 2
56 M. Colledani VC VESPE PADANE 729 267 1 1 2
57 G. Dorigo VC SEI GIORNI 779 492 1 1 2

Classifica European Vespa Raid
Generale



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Punti 
sabato

Punti 
domenica

Punti 
totali

Classifica European Vespa Raid
Generale

58 R. Favero VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 783 180 1 1 2
59 B. Mortandello VC VESPE PADANE 818 297 1 1 2
60 F. Rinaldi VC SEI GIORNI 821 333 1 1 2
61 M. Palmeri VC AVIANO 830 496 1 1 2
62 M. Baggio VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 843 821 1 1 2
63 M. Ferro VC PADOVA 946 852 229 1 1 2
64 M. Termini VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 858 136 1 1 2
65 E. Gobbo VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 893 398 1 1 2
66 I. Gockel VC ROVERETO 926 446 1 1 2
67 F. Cammarano VC MANTOVA 949 170 1 1 2
68 E. Fontana VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 1049 1412 1 1 2
69 R. Bogana VC SEMPLICE TEAM 1057 245 1 1 2
70 S. Bergamin VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 1063 1216 1 1 2
71 A. Agostini VC TODI 1075 149 1 1 2
72 P. Del sorbo VC LORRACH 1095 745 1 1 2
73 L. Bardella VC SEI GIORNI 1143 405 1 1 2
74 M. Marchetto VC ARZIGNANO 1220 819 1 1 2
75 G. Martina VC SPILIMBERGO 1284 383 1 1 2
76 P. Zoppe' VC PORCIA 1291 109 1 1 2
77 L. Savegnago VC VICENZA 1388 976 1 1 2
78 M. Reznicek VC DOBBIACO 1391 811 1 1 2
79 D. Basso VC SEI GIORNI 1494 410 1 1 2
80 M. Meneghetti VC RONCAJETTE 1757 326 1 1 2
81 G. Arciuolo VC NAPOLI 1792 365 1 1 2
82 R. De poli VC SEI GIORNI 1841 126 1 1 2
83 D. Bottaro VC MONSELICE 1856 544 1 1 2
84 E. Scudellaro VC PADOVA 946 2001 1123 1 1 2
85 N. Trevisan VC PADOVA 946 2153 877 1 1 2
86 R. Mondin VC SEMPLICE TEAM 2357 796 1 1 2
87 R. Brilla VC NAPOLI 2367 705 1 1 2
88 F. Cappello VC NAPOLI 2562 310 1 1 2
89 P. Brogini VC TREVISO 2665 1085 1 1 2
90 F. Togni VC CHIARI 2760 210 1 1 2
91 P. Parisotto VC SEMPLICE TEAM 2760 1595 1 1 2
92 N. Lovato VC SAINT VINCENT (AO) 3123 1194 1 1 2



Posizione Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Punti 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Punti 
domenica

Punti 
totali

1 VC MILANO 456 25 217 25 50

2 VC ROVERETO 717 20 264 16 36

3 VC MANTOVA 918 10 221 20 30

4 VC MONSELICE 738 16 323 13 29

5 VC CHIARI 752 13 345 11 24

6 VC SEI GIORNI 848 11 417 10 21

7 VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 1209 9 484 9 18

8 VC RONCAJETTE 1772 8 705 8 16

9 VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 2238 6 855 7 13

10 VC AVIANO 1787 7 982 6 13

11 VC PADOVA 946 3556 4 1337 5 9

12 VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 2764 5 2173 2 7

13 VC NAPOLI 6721 2 1380 4 6

14 VC SEMPLICE TEAM 3813 3 1549 3 6

Classifica European Vespa Raid
Squadre



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Punti 
sabato

Punti 
domenica

Punti 
totali

1 M. Datteri VC BRESCIA 186 102 25 20 45
2 G. Gubelli VC MANTOVA 328 40 16 25 41
3 M. Norbis VC CHIARI 211 232 20 6 26
4 G. Cagni VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 336 185 13 11 24
5 R. De poli VC SEI GIORNI 1841 126 1 16 17
6 F. Sterli VC CHIARI 528 189 7 10 17
7 A. Agostini VC TODI 1075 149 1 13 14
8 G. Sola PINEROLO "IL VESPINO" 512 234 9 5 14
9 M. Odorico VC PORCIA 571 220 5 8 13
10 E. Parisotto VC SEMPLICE TEAM 399 508 11 1 12
11 M. Amati VC AVIANO 446 346 10 1 11
12 F. Togni VC CHIARI 2760 210 1 9 10
13 N. Lonati VC CHIARI 512 319 8 1 9
14 M. Ferro VC PADOVA 946 852 229 1 7 8
15 L. Coriani VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 534 359 6 1 7
16 M. Colledani VC VESPE PADANE 729 267 3 3 6
17 R. Bogana VC SEMPLICE TEAM 1057 245 1 4 5
18 A. Momesso VC SEI GIORNI 618 481 4 1 5
19 F. Cappello VC NAPOLI 2562 310 1 2 3
20 G. Dorigo VC SEI GIORNI 779 492 2 1 3
21 M. Baggio VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 843 821 1 1 2
22 P. Del sorbo VC LORRACH 1095 745 1 1 2
23 M. Marchetto VC ARZIGNANO 1220 819 1 1 2
24 L. Savegnago VC VICENZA 1388 976 1 1 2
25 M. Reznicek VC DOBBIACO 1391 811 1 1 2
26 G. Arciuolo VC NAPOLI 1792 365 1 1 2
27 E. Scudellaro VC PADOVA 946 2001 1123 1 1 2
28 N. Trevisan VC PADOVA 946 2153 877 1 1 2
29 R. Mondin VC SEMPLICE TEAM 2357 796 1 1 2
30 R. Brilla VC NAPOLI 2367 705 1 1 2
31 P. Parisotto VC SEMPLICE TEAM 2760 1595 1 1 2
32 N. Lovato VC SAINT VINCENT (AO) 3123 1194 1 1 2

Classifica European Vespa Raid
Ruote da 8



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Punti 
sabato

Punti 
domenica

Punti 
totali

1 G. Traversi VC MILANO 61 41 25 20 45
2 L. Pilati VC ROVERETO 123 78 20 9 29
3 L. Montini VC CHIARI 535 38 1 25 26
4 P. Rocelli VC MONSELICE 211 66 10 16 26
5 E. Selva VC MILANO 169 105 16 5 21
6 C. Bozzetti VC MILANO 226 71 9 11 20
7 E. Biserni VC MANTOVA 269 67 7 13 20
8 M. Wegher VC ROVERETO 204 89 11 8 19
9 D. Palini VC CHIARI 189 118 13 2 15
10 A. Bisti VC ROMA 312 76 4 10 14
11 E. Rocelli VC MONSELICE 274 103 6 6 12
12 A. Bertipaglia VC MONSELICE 253 154 8 1 9
13 F. Agnolin VC ROVERETO 390 98 1 7 8
14 C. Federici VC MANTOVA 321 114 3 3 6
15 C. Curzi VC SEI GIORNI 283 392 5 1 6
16 P. Zoppe' VC PORCIA 1291 109 1 4 5
17 G. Longo VC SEI GIORNI 340 275 2 1 3
18 M. Devils de villaVC DAAG A DOSS VERBANIA 342 447 1 1 2
19 M. AcquistapaceVC MILANO 346 130 1 1 2
20 E. Gritti VC CHIARI 352 199 1 1 2
21 R. Scatola VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 366 153 1 1 2
22 E. Scapolan VC SEI GIORNI 380 133 1 1 2
23 V. Avanzi VC MANTOVA 380 149 1 1 2
24 E. Braghini VC ROVERETO 404 314 1 1 2
25 D. Ciconte VC TORINO 409 368 1 1 2
26 A. Pellizzato VC MANTOVA 411 341 1 1 2
27 F. Possamai VC DOLOMITI FELTRE 412 318 1 1 2
28 R. Turolla VC ROVIGO 425 257 1 1 2
29 F. Trevisiol VC SEI GIORNI 480 301 1 1 2
30 N. Barison VC RONCAJETTE 487 157 1 1 2
31 L. Bartolini VC MANTOVA 488 193 1 1 2
32 F. Scatola VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 507 146 1 1 2
33 E. Gobbato VC AVIANO 511 140 1 1 2
34 S. Ruffin VC SEI GIORNI 559 222 1 1 2
35 G. Lanza VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 562 277 1 1 2
36 N. Marin VC SEI GIORNI 563 253 1 1 2
37 F. Schmalzl VC PINZGAU-ZELL AM SEE 593 597 1 1 2
38 F. Barison VC RONCAJETTE 634 285 1 1 2
39 A. Cameran VC RONCAJETTE 651 263 1 1 2
40 L. Bottaro VC MONSELICE 665 606 1 1 2
41 G. Zanon VC PADOVA 946 703 231 1 1 2
42 R. Favero VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 783 180 1 1 2
43 B. Mortandello VC VESPE PADANE 818 297 1 1 2
44 F. Rinaldi VC SEI GIORNI 821 333 1 1 2
45 M. Palmeri VC AVIANO 830 496 1 1 2
46 M. Termini VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 858 136 1 1 2
47 E. Gobbo VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 893 398 1 1 2
48 I. Gockel VC ROVERETO 926 446 1 1 2
49 F. Cammarano VC MANTOVA 949 170 1 1 2
50 E. Fontana VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 1049 1412 1 1 2
51 S. Bergamin VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 1063 1216 1 1 2
52 L. Bardella VC SEI GIORNI 1143 405 1 1 2
53 G. Martina VC SPILIMBERGO 1284 383 1 1 2
54 M. Meneghetti VC RONCAJETTE 1757 326 1 1 2
55 D. Bottaro VC MONSELICE 1856 544 1 1 2

Classifica European Vespa Raid
Ruote da 10



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Punti 
sabato

Punti 
domenica

Punti 
totali

1 G. Zandonà VC SEI GIORNI 225 158 25 20 45
2 A. Beghini VC ROVERETO 474 97 16 25 41
3 M. Zaccagnini VC CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 364 219 20 16 36
4 D. Basso VC SEI GIORNI 1494 410 13 13 26
5 P. Brogini VC TREVISO 2665 1085 11 11 22

Classifica European Vespa Raid
Automatiche



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Punti 
sabato

Punti 
domenica

Punti 
totali

1 E. Selva VC MILANO 169 105 25 25 50
2 I. Gockel VC ROVERETO 926 446 20 20 40
3 E. Scudellaro VC PADOVA 946 2001 1123 16 16 32

Classifica European Vespa Raid
Femminile



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Penalità 
totali

1 G. Zandonà VC SEI GIORNI 225 158 383
2 A. Beghini VC ROVERETO 474 97 571
3 M. Zaccagnini VC CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 364 219 583
4 D. Basso VC SEI GIORNI 1494 410 1904
5 P. Brogini VC TREVISO 2665 1085 3750

Classifica Cronopiave
Categoria Bianca



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Penalità 
totali

1 G. Gubelli VC MANTOVA 328 40 368
2 M. Norbis VC CHIARI 211 232 443
3 G. Cagni VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 336 185 521
4 F. Sterli VC CHIARI 528 189 717
5 M. Odorico VC PORCIA 571 220 791
6 M. Amati VC AVIANO 446 346 792
7 N. Lonati VC CHIARI 512 319 831
8 L. Coriani VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 534 359 893
9 E. Parisotto VC SEMPLICE TEAM 399 508 907
10 M. Colledani VC VESPE PADANE 729 267 996
11 M. Ferro VC PADOVA 946 852 229 1081
12 A. Momesso VC SEI GIORNI 618 481 1099
13 G. Dorigo VC SEI GIORNI 779 492 1271
14 R. Bogana VC SEMPLICE TEAM 1057 245 1302
15 M. Baggio VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 843 821 1664
16 P. Del sorbo VC LORRACH 1095 745 1840
17 R. De poli VC SEI GIORNI 1841 126 1967
18 M. Marchetto VC ARZIGNANO 1220 819 2039
19 G. Arciuolo VC NAPOLI 1792 365 2157
20 M. Reznicek VC DOBBIACO 1391 811 2202
21 L. Savegnago VC VICENZA 1388 976 2364
22 F. Cappello VC NAPOLI 2562 310 2872
23 F. Togni VC CHIARI 2760 210 2970
24 N. Trevisan VC PADOVA 946 2153 877 3030
25 R. Brilla VC NAPOLI 2367 705 3072
26 E. Scudellaro VC PADOVA 946 2001 1123 3124
27 R. Mondin VC SEMPLICE TEAM 2357 796 3153
28 N. Lovato VC SAINT VINCENT (AO) 3123 1194 4317
29 P. Parisotto VC SEMPLICE TEAM 2760 1595 4355

Classifica Cronopiave
Categoria Blu



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Penalità 
totali

1 L. Pilati VC ROVERETO 123 78 201
2 E. Selva VC MILANO 169 105 274
3 P. Rocelli VC MONSELICE 211 66 277
4 M. Wegher VC ROVERETO 204 89 293
5 D. Palini VC CHIARI 189 118 307
6 E. Biserni VC MANTOVA 269 67 336
7 E. Rocelli VC MONSELICE 274 103 377
8 A. Bisti VC ROMA 312 76 388
9 A. Bertipaglia VC MONSELICE 253 154 407
10 M. AcquistapaceVC MILANO 346 130 476
11 F. Agnolin VC ROVERETO 390 98 488
12 E. Scapolan VC SEI GIORNI 380 133 513
13 R. Scatola VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 366 153 519
14 L. Montini VC CHIARI 535 38 573
15 G. Longo VC SEI GIORNI 340 275 615
16 N. Barison VC RONCAJETTE 487 157 644
17 E. Gobbato VC AVIANO 511 140 651
18 F. Scatola VC MONTECCHIO EMILIA 507 146 653
19 C. Curzi VC SEI GIORNI 283 392 675
20 L. Bartolini VC MANTOVA 488 193 681
21 A. Pellizzato VC MANTOVA 411 341 752
22 D. Ciconte VC TORINO 409 368 777
23 S. Ruffin VC SEI GIORNI 559 222 781
24 M. Devils de villaVC DAAG A DOSS VERBANIA 342 447 789
25 N. Marin VC SEI GIORNI 563 253 816
26 G. Lanza VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 562 277 839
27 A. Cameran VC RONCAJETTE 651 263 914
28 F. Barison VC RONCAJETTE 634 285 919
29 G. Zanon VC PADOVA 946 703 231 934
30 R. Favero VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 783 180 963
31 M. Termini VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 858 136 994
32 F. Rinaldi VC SEI GIORNI 821 333 1154
33 L. Bottaro VC MONSELICE 665 606 1271
34 M. Palmeri VC AVIANO 830 496 1326
35 P. Zoppe' VC PORCIA 1291 109 1400
36 L. Bardella VC SEI GIORNI 1143 405 1548
37 G. Martina VC SPILIMBERGO 1284 383 1667
38 M. Meneghetti VC RONCAJETTE 1757 326 2083
39 D. Bottaro VC MONSELICE 1856 544 2400

Classifica Cronopiave
Categoria Gialla



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Penalità 
totali

1 G. Traversi VC MILANO 61 41 102
2 C. Bozzetti VC MILANO 226 71 297
3 C. Federici VC MANTOVA 321 114 435
4 V. Avanzi VC MANTOVA 380 149 529
5 E. Gritti VC CHIARI 352 199 551
6 R. Turolla VC ROVIGO 425 257 682
7 E. Braghini VC ROVERETO 404 314 718
8 F. Possamai VC DOLOMITI FELTRE 412 318 730
9 F. Trevisiol VC SEI GIORNI 480 301 781
10 B. Mortandello VC VESPE PADANE 818 297 1115
11 F. Cammarano VC MANTOVA 949 170 1119
12 F. Schmalzl VC PINZGAU-ZELL AM SEE 593 597 1190
13 E. Gobbo VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 893 398 1291
14 I. Gockel VC ROVERETO 926 446 1372
15 S. Bergamin VC 2 TEMPI CITTADELLA 1063 1216 2279
16 E. Fontana VC MONTEGRAPPA 228 1049 1412 2461

Classifica Cronopiave
Categoria Rossa



Posizione Nome Squadra
Penalità 
sabato

Penalità 
domenica

Penalità 
totali

1 M. Datteri VC BRESCIA 186 102 288
2 G. Sola PINEROLO "IL VESPINO" 512 234 746
3 A. Agostini VC TODI 1075 149 1224

Classifica Cronopiave
Categoria Verde


